Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lowra Tulloch - (90032530) - South Mainland ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:45.85
1:54.05
2:05.47
2:06.39
2:25.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:45.85
1:54.05
2:05.47
2:06.39
2:25.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

152

121
91
89
58

WA Pts

152
121
91
89
58

Round

Round

Date

30/03/24
18/11/23
15/01/23
19/11/22
16/01/22

Date

30/03/24
18/11/23
15/01/23
19/11/22
16/01/22

Meet
IASC Graded Meet 2024
Shetland GTS Winter Meet 2023
Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2023
GTS Winter Meet 2022

Shetland Pentaqua R1

Meet
IASC Graded Meet 2024
Shetland GTS Winter Meet 2023
Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2023
GTS Winter Meet 2022

Shetland Pentaqua R1

Venue

Inverness
Shetland
Clickmin
Lerwick

Shetland, Scotland

Venue

Inverness
Shetland
Clickmin
Lerwick

Shetland, Scotland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



