Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lowra Tulloch - (90032530) - South Mainland ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.85	152	F	30/03/24	IASC Graded Meet 2024	Inverness		2
1:54.05	121	F	18/11/23	Shetland GTS Winter Meet 2023	Shetland		3
2:05.47	91	F	15/01/23	Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2023	Clickmin		2
2:06.39	89	F	19/11/22	GTS Winter Meet 2022	Lerwick		2
2:25.94	58	F	16/01/22	Shetland Pentaqua R1	Shetland, Scotland		2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.85	152	F	30/03/24	IASC Graded Meet 2024	Inverness		2
1:54.05	121	F	18/11/23	Shetland GTS Winter Meet 2023	Shetland		3
2:05.47	91	F	15/01/23	Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2023	Clickmin		2
2:06.39	89	F	19/11/22	GTS Winter Meet 2022	Lerwick		2
2:25.94	58	F	16/01/22	Shetland Pentaqua R1	Shetland, Scotland		2